10/9/2018

Member Requests

9:15:00 AM
Constr |Substation
Const | Service | ROW Trans Crew

Member 0
Central 4 10 14
CHELCO 20 0 20
Clay - Pole Rack/Trailer 3 10 13
Escambia 0 3 3
FL Keys 0
Glades 0
Gulf - 4X4 Equipment requested 5 5
Oke 0
Peace 0
Sumter 0
SVEC - 2 man 55' Buckets 34 34
Talquin 70 70
Tri-County 10 10 20
West FL - will take Tues 5 5
0
Total Crews 117 67 0 0 184
Estimated Men 585 134 0 0 719



Outstanding Member Requests

10/9/2018
16:04
Coop

Const

Service

ROW

Constr
Trans

Substation
Crew

Central

CHELCO

Clay - Pole Rack/Trailer

Escambia

FL Keys

Glades - 4x4

Gulf

Oke

Peace

Sumter

OO0 |O|O0O|C|O|O|—

QOO |O|O|C|[LVWIEIN

SVEC - 55' Buckets 2 man crews

OO0 |O|C|ICO|W|RA~]|—

N
W

N
w

Talquin

N
-

N
-

Tri-County

- 1O

West FL

Total Crews

30

35

65

Estimated Men

150

88

With 3 MS crews left over to hopefully split into 7 service crews for SVEC

238

%

Filled

86%
80%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
32%
70%
90%
100%

65%



