10/9/2018 9:15:00 AM

Member Requests

9:15:00 AM			_		_	
				Constr	Substation	
	<u>Const</u>	<u>Service</u>	<u>ROW</u>	<u>Trans</u>	Crew	
Member						0
Central	4	10				14
CHELCO	20	0				20
Clay - Pole Rack/Trailer	3	10				13
Escambia	0	3				3
FL Keys						0
Glades						0
Gulf - 4X4 Equipment requested	5					5
Oke		_				0
Peace						0
Sumter						0
SVEC - 2 man 55' Buckets		34				34
Talquin	70	-: 				70
Tri-County	10	10				20
West FL - will take Tues	5					5
						0
Total Crews	117	67	0	C	0	184
Estimated Men	585	134	0	C	0	719

Outstanding Member Requests

10/9/2018				Constr	Substat	ion	
16:04	<u>Const</u>	<u>Service</u>	<u>ROW</u>	<u>Trans</u>	<u>Crew</u>		<u>%</u>
Соор							Filled
Central	1	1				2	86%
CHELCO	4	0				4	80%
Clay - Pole Rack/Trailer	3	10				13	0%
Escambia	0	0	0			0	100%
FL Keys	0	0		0	0	0	0%
Glades - 4x4	0	0				0	0%
Gulf	0	0				0	100%
Oke	0	0	0			0	0%
Peace	0	0	0			0	0%
Sumter	0	0				0	0%
SVEC - 55' Buckets 2 man crews	0	23				23	32%
Talquin	21	0	0			21	70%
Tri-County	1	1	,			2	90%
West FL	0					0	100%
	_					0	•
Total Crews	30	35	0	0	0	65	65%
Estimated Men	150	88	0	0	0	238	

With 3 MS crews left over to hopefully split into 7 service crews for SVEC